
James Chesley: 908-265-0441
james.chesley@pamarco.com
Tabatha McDonald: 404-961-6385
tabatha.mcdonald@pamarco.com

Frank Greene: 714-393-8450
frank.greene@pamarco.com
Tabatha McDonald: 404-961-6385
tabatha.mcdonald@pamarco.com

John Bingham: 630-235-4835
john.bingham@pamarco.com
Denise Harris: 630-879-7303
denise.harris@pamarco.com

Dan Dietrich: 630-750-6652
dan.dietrich@pamarco.com
Denise Harris: 630-879-7303
denise.harris@pamarco.com

James Carson: 908-265-0446
james.carson@pamarco.com 
Tammy Adams: 404-961-6384 
tammy.adams@pamarco.com

Mike Poppen: 630-235-4833
mike.poppen@pamarco.com 
Denise Harris: 630-879-7303 
denise.harris@pamarco.com

Dave Shumate: 908-265-0450
dave.shumate@pamarco.com 
Tammy Adams: 404-961-6384 
tammy.adams@pamarco.com

Shane Weber: 630-235-4836
shane.weber@pamarco.com 
Catherine Canene: 630-474-8291 
catherine.canene@pamarco.com

Rick Spong: 845-258-0185
rick.spong@pamarco.com 
Daydra Ketchum: 404-961-6377 
daydra.ketchum@pamarco.com

Mikah Thorne: 647-237-6756
mikah.thorne@pamarco.com
Tammy Adams: 404-961-6384
tammy.adams@pamarco.com

Mark Graham: 647-267-4860
mark.graham@pamarco.com
Tammy Adams: 404-961-6384
tammy.adams@pamarco.com

Hector Gamboa: 678-713-6451
hector.gamboa@pamarco.com
Daydra Ketchum: 404-961-6377
daydra.ketchum@pamarco.com

Hayden Greene: 714-393-1340
hayden.greene@pamarco.com
Tabatha McDonald: 404-961-6385
tabatha.mcdonald@pamarco.com

printing better together

Know Your Anilox Rep

www.pamarco.com

John Rastetter: 856-278-0545
john.rastetter@pamarco.com
VP of Marketing & Sales

Richard DeFeo: 856-685-6860
richard.defeo@pamarco.com
Gravure Technical Sales Engineer


